
Membership Class

Starts on Sunday, June 2
Register Online if you’d like to

become a member at BBC.

Family Dedication

Sunday, June 9
If you would like your child

dedicated at BBC, 
please sign up on our Next

Gen/Grow Zone page.

Spring Carnival
TODAY!

Join us from 3-7 PM for
games, food, fellowship &

outreach.

Senior Pastor
David Carter Jr. (ext 221)
dcarter@bramalea.org

Family Life & 
Growth Groups Pastor
Natasha Benevides (ext 222)
nbenevides@bramalea.org

Youth & Young Adults Pastor
Mark Mowbray (ext 228)
mmowbray@bramalea.org

Children & Junior High Director
Grace Persaud (ext 225)
gpersaud@bramalea.org

Children’s Ministry Associate
Sandra Suncuaco (ext 244)
ssuncuaco@bramalea.org

Global & Local Outreach Pastor
Nestor Abdon (ext 226)
nabdon@bramalea.org

BBC Ministry Team
Executive Pastor
John Boyachek (ext 224)
jboyachek@bramalea.org

Care Ministries Pastor
Shirley Thomas (ext 227)
sthomas@bramalea.org

South Asian Service Pastor
Emis Daniel (ext 255)
edaniel@bramalea.org

Arabic Service Pastor
Joseph Massaad (ext 255)
jmassaad@bramalea.org

Tech & Media Director
Calvin Persaud (ext 253)
cpersaud@bramalea.org

Worship Director
Audrey Pacis (ext 254)
apacis@bramalea.org
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Winning Your 
Spouse for Christ 

1 Peter 3:1-7

Pastor David Carter Jr
May 26, 2024

9050 Dixie Road, Brampton, ON L6S 1J3
www.bramalea.org

905-451-6088 

At A Glance

To stay up to date, visit our
events page by scanning
the QR code or go to:
www.bramalea.org/events

Monday, May 27
Blood Donor Clinic

Friday, May 31 
Sonsational & VBS Registration Closes
Illuminate Glo Zone Outing
Thrive Young Adult Retreat

Sunday, June 2
Membership Class
He-Brews Coffee Time

Sunday, June 9
Jeevan Deep Int. Student Workshop
Family Dedication

Thursday, June 13
Baptism Class

Saturday, June 22
Jeevan Deep Seminar



QUESTIONS FOR REFLECTION

Weekly Offering Actual Budget

General $24,470 $41,497

Missions $5,191 $6,635

YTD Offering Actual Budget

General $1,998,189 $1,913,563

Missions $244,077 $305,943

4
Ways

to Give

Cash or Cheque
In-person offering plates and offering boxes
e-Transfer
Send offering to giving@bramalea.org
Online
Visit bramalea.org for instructions

Automatic Withdrawal
Set up your recurring withdrawals today

Please include your full name and address for tax purposes.
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Winning Your Spouse for Christ 
1 Peter 3:1-7

Attendance:
1,121

Need Wifi? 
Network: 

BBC_Guest 
Password:

Jesus_is_LORD!
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How do I win my spouse for Christ?
Wives:
    1. Win Him With Your Conduct (v.1-2)

    2. Win Him With Your Inner Beauty (v.3-4)

Husbands:
    1. Win Her in an Understanding Way (v.7a)

    2. Win Her by Honoring Her (v.7b)

1. Read Ephesians 5:22-33. How does the Christian view
of marriage differ from our culture? How does it differ
from Peter's culture?

2. Is there ever a time when a wife shouldn't submit to
the leadership of her husband?

3. Why might a husband's prayers be hindered
according to verse 7?

Follow us 
on socials!

@bramaleabaptistchurch


